

## PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE 2

I.D.: 44836514

---

Data publicarii	12.12.19	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 586,15 RON - 586,15 RON

---

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1 CYY-F3X2.5-50ML CABLU CYY-F 3X2.5 50ML-COLAC #6424679643674 buc 1 159.2438 189.5001 189.5001 2 CONDUMSUD16 CONDUCTOR MSUDC 16#2000000062228 buc 6 7.9832 9.5 57.0001 3 3110.1122 TUB LUMINOS CU LEDURI ROSII 2 CIRCUITE #2000000293943 buc 14 4.1176 4.8999 68.5992 4 3110.1121 TUB LUMINOS CU LEDURI ALBE 2 CIRCUITE #2000000293936 buc 24 4.6218 5.4999 131.9986 5 CYY2X2.5 CABLU CYY 2X2.5#2000000128764 buc 50 2.437 2.9 145.0015 6 MIKA-16-16 CANAL CABLU 16X16 AUTOADEZIV #9002579846578 #5998282120408 #5949027032531 #5948833032446 #5948833032445 #5944016002052 buc 5 3.2773 3.9 19.4999 7 COLPLAS4.8X203 COLIER PLASTIC 4.8X203 ALB (100BUC-PAC) #5949024714508 buc 2 7.479 8.9 17.8 8 COLPLS4.8X160 COLIER PLASTIC 4.8X160 ALB (100BUC-PAC) #5949024714485 buc 2 5.4622 6.5 13 9 PLTIP280 PUN 50 MICR+ ECOTAXA0.15LEI#5999525100010 buc 1 0.8403 1 1 10 8010 CONTROLLER+CABLU ALIMENTARE PT.TUB LUMINOS #2000000293929 #5949027046484 buc 2 7.1429 8.5001 17.0001 11 KILRATGEL200GR MOMEALA RATICIDA KILRAT GEL 200GR #2000000350332 #5997378770947 buc 4 7.7982 8.5 34.0001

---